President (2015-2017)
Jennifer L. Johnson
Senior Archivist
Corporate Archives/Corporate Affairs
Cargill, Inc.
15407 McGinty Road West, MS-70
Wayzata, MN 55391
Phone: 952-742-4034
Fax: 952-742-4700

jennifer_i_johnson@cargill.com

Vice President (2014-2016)
David McCartney
University Archivist
Department of Special Collections and
University Archives
The University of lowa Libraries
100 Main Library
Towa City, 1A 52242-1420
Phone: 319-335-5921
Fax: 319-335-5900

david-mccartney@uiowa.edu

Treasurer (2014-2016)

Joel Thoreson

Archivist for Management, Reference
Services, and Technology

Evangelical Lutheran Church in
America Archives

321 Bonnie Lane

Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

Phone: 847-690-9410

joel.thoreson@elca.org

Secretary (2015-2017)
Michael Doylen
Archives Department Head
University of Wisconsin—Milwaukee
UWM Libraries/Archives Department
P.O. Box 604
Milwaukee, W1 53201-0604
Phone: 414-229-6980

doylenm@uwm.edu

Council
Mary Ellen Ducey (2013-2016)
University Archivist
University of Nebraska—Lincoln
29 Love Library
P.O. Box 884100
University of Nebraska—Lincoln
Lincoln, NE 68588-4100
Phone: 402-472-5076
mducey2@unl.edu

Erik Moore (2013-2016)

Head, University Archives and
Co-Director, University Digital
Conservancy

University of Minnesota Archives

218 Elmer L. Andersen Library

222 21st Avenue South

Minneapolis, MN 55455

Phone: 612-625-5756

moorel44@umn.edu

Michelle Sweetser (2015-2018)
University Archivist

Raynor Memorial Libraries
Marquette University

P.O. Box 3141

Milwaukee, W1 53233-3141
Phone: 414-288-5905

michelle.sweetser@marquette.edu
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Jennie Thomas (2014-2017)

Head Archivist

Library and Archives

Rock and Roll Hall of Fame and
Museum

2809 Woodland Ave.

Cleveland, OH 44115

Phone: 216-515-1942

Fax: 216-515-1956

jthomas@rockhall.org

Anne Thomason (2014-2017)

Archivist and Special Collections
Librarian

Donnelley and Lee Library

Lake Forest College

555 North Sheridan Road

Lake Forest, IL 60045

Phone: 847-735-5064

Fax: 847-735-6297

thomason@lakeforest.edu

Ex Officio Council

Archival Issues Editorial Board
John Fleckner (2014-2016)
Senior Archivist
Archives Center
National Museum of American History
3010%2 R Street NW
Washington, DC 20007
Phone: 202-633-3720 (O); 202-338-
1703 (H)
flecknerj@si.edu

Development Coordinator
Carol Street (2015-2017)
Archivist for Architectural Records
Ball State University
Architecture Building 120
Muncie, IN 47306
Phone: 765-285-8441
Fax: 765-285-3726

castreet@bsu.edu

Education Committee
Ellen Swain (2013-2016)
Archivist for Student Life and Culture
University of Illinois at
Urbana-Champaign
Archives Research Center
1707 South Orchard Street
Urbana, IL 61801
Phone: 217-333-7841

eswain@illinois.edu

Lisa Sjoberg (2015-2017)
College Archivist
Concordia College

901 8th Street South
Moorhead, MN 56562
Phone: 218-299-3180
sjoberg@cord.edu

MAC Newsletter Editor
Paul Eisloeffel (2014-2017)
Curator of Audiovisual Collections
Nebraska State Historical Society
1500 R Street, Box 82554
Lincoln, NE 68501-2554
Phone: 402-471-7837
Fax: 402-471-9822
paul.cisloeffel @nebraska.gov

Membership Committee

Alexis Braun Marks (2015-2017)
University Archivist

Eastern Michigan University
Bruce T. Halle Library

Archives and Special Collections
955 W. Circle Drive

Ypsilanti, MI 48197

Phone: 734-487-2594

abraunma®@emich.edu

Public Information Officer

Daria Labinsky (2014-2016)
Archivist

National Archives at St. Louis
1 Archives Drive

St. Louis, MO 63138

Phone: 314-801-0789
daria.labinsky@gmail.com

Vendor Coordinator

Miriam Kahn (2015-2017)
MBK Consulting

60 N. Harding Road
Columbus, OH 43209
Phone: 614-239-8977

mbkcons@gmail.com

Webmaster

Brad Houston

University Records Archivist

Archives Department, UWM Libraries
PO Box 604

Milwaukee, WI 53201-0604

Phone: 414-229-6980

doylenm@uwm.edu

Anna Stadick

Head of Archives and ARC/Interim
Library Director

University of Wisconsin—Parkside

900 Wood Road, PO Box 2000

Kenosha, WI 53141

Phone: 262-595-2167

stadick@uwp.edu

Annual Meeting 2016,
Milwaukee, WI, Local
Arrangements Committee

Michael Doylen

Archives Department Head

University of Wisconsin—Milwaukee
UWM Libraries/Archives Department
P.O. Box 604

Milwaukee, W1 53201-0604

Phone: 414-229-6980

doylenm@uwm.edu

Anna Stadick

Head of Archives and ARC/Interim
Library Director

University of Wisconsin—DParkside

900 Wood Road, P.O. Box 2000

Kenosha, W1 53141

Phone: 262-595-2167

stadick@uwp.edu
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MAC Contacts—continued

Annual Meeting 2016,
Milwaukee, WI, Program

Committee
Amy Cooper Cary
Head, Special Collections and Univer-
sity Archives
Raynor Memorial Libraries
Marquette University
PO Box 1881
Milwaukee, WI 53201-1881
Phone: 414-288-5901

amy.cary@marquette.edu

Colleen McFarland Rademaker
Head Archivist

Sisters of Charity of Leavenworth
4200 S. 4th Street

Leavenworth, KS 66048

Phone: 574-971-0424

colleenmcfarland@me.com

Annual Meeting 2017,
Omaha, NE, Local

ArrangementsCommittee
Amy Schindler
Archives and Special Collections

Director

Dr. C.C. and Mabel L. Criss Library
University of Nebraska-Omaha
6001 Dodge Street
Omaha, NE 68182-0237

Phone: 402-554-6046

acschindler@unomaha.edu

Mary Ellen Ducey

Associate Professor

Archives and Special Collections
Librarian

29 Love Library

P.O. Box 884100

University of Nebraska-Lincoln

Lincoln, NE 68588-4100

Phone: 402-472-5076

mducey2@unl.edu

Annual Meeting 2017, Omaha,
NE, Program Committee

Erik Moore

Head, University Archives and
Co-Director, University Digital
Conservancy

218 Elmer L. Andersen Library

The University of Minnesota

Minneapolis, MN 55455

612-625-5756

moorel44@umn.edu

Sasha Griffin

University Archivist / Special Collec-
tions Librarian

William Howard Doane Library

Denison University

Granville, OH 43023

Phone: 740-587-6399

griffins@denison.edu

Symposium 2016, Organizing
Committee, Ann Arbor, MI
Martha O’Hara Conway
Director, Special Collections Library
University of Michigan Library
913 S. University Avenue
Ann Arbor, MI 48109-1190
Phone: 734-647-8151

moconway@umich.edu

Olga Virakhovskaya

Lead Archivist for Collections
Management

Bentley Historical Library

1160 Beal Avenue

Ann Arbor, MI 48109-2113

Phone: 734-647-2737

volga@umich.edu

@00

Advertise with the Midwest Archives Conference!

MAC offers advertisers easy and effective ways to market products, services, and announcements. These outlets include
its newsletter, journal, Annual Meeting program, and website. The newsletter, journal, and Annual Meeting program
reach more than 900 individual and institutional members in the Midwest and across the United States; more than
16,000 people visit MAC’s website annually.

For information concerning exhibits and sponsorships during the Annual Meeting, please contact MAC Vendor Coordinator Miriam Kahn,

mbkcons@gmail.com.

MAC Advertising Packages

Publication and Frequency Size of Ad Cost Per Issue Cost Per Year
MAC Newsletter (quarterly) Full page $250 $800 (20% discount)
Half page $150 $510 (15% discount)
Quarter page $75 $270 (10% discount)
Eighth page $50 $190 (5% discount)
Business Card $50 $190
Archival Issues (single issue) Full page $250
Half page $150
Quarter page $75
Eighth page $50
Business Card $50
Annual Meeting Program (annually) Full page $250
Half page $150
Quarter page $75
Eighth page $50
Business Card $50
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